SUNSHINE GREENHOUSES AVAILABILITY

Store Name/ Location:
Contact Name:

PO#:

Notes:

Order Date:

12/12/2025

NI

ﬁ@ﬂ

Please email completed order to: sales@sunshinegreenhouses.com
Office hours are M-F 9am-4pm

Phone: 801-377-2477

Fax: 801-373-7434

Sunshine

GREENHOUSES

Item Description Avail QTY Comment | Item Description Avail QTY Comment
A4AF - 4" ACCENT FOLIAGE XFOOLS - MISC HARD GOODS
40081 ALOE VERA 68 - 590000 POKON LEAF SHINE 14  $144
40092 ASPARAGUS MEYERII 48
42760 SUCCULENT ASSORTED 249 XF03S - 3" FOLIAGE STANDING
— 610020 ALUMINUM BRONZE 120
HV4H - 4" HERB 610060 ANGEL VINE 175
250860 ROSEMARY HUNTINGTON CARP 48 - 610080 ASSORTED FOLIAGE 940
610140 BABY TEARS GREEN 28
P3.5GC - 3.5" GROUND COVER 610120 BABY TEARS RED STEM 85
321240 CT:|T\1'\TA§ SERPHYLLUM PINK 20 S 610160 BEGONIA STRAWBERRY 102
610166 CALLISIA ROSATO PINK LADY 65
P4P - 4.5" PERENNIAL 610179 CHARLIE CREEPING 40
340214 AQUILEGIA KIRIGAMI MIX 10 - 610200 CHINA DOLL 120
PGAL - GALLON-6" PERENNIAL 10211 CORDATUMLENONSTRFE 50
350041 ACHILLEA VINTAGE RED pb
350150 BELLIS BELISSIMA MIX 4 . 610710 HEDERA IVY CRESTED MANDA 90
- 610880 PALM NEANTHABELLA 425
PGALH - GALLON-6" HELLEBORUS 610904 PEPEROMIA GINNY 175
360193 HELLEBORUS VIV ALESSIA 3 b 610940 PILEA DEPRESSA CREEPING 110
610990 PLECTRANTHUS GUACAMOLE 72
PGALPR - GALLON-6" PREMIUM PERENNIAL 611040 POLKA DOT RED 110
350210 BRUNNERA SILVER SPEAR 5 - 611080 PRAYER GREEN 70
350519 HEUCHERA CASCADE DAWN 14 - 611218 SPIDER BONNIE 57
350539 HEUCHERA GRO FAST BLACK 8 - 611260 SPIDER VARIEGATA 110
350549 HEUCHERA GRO FAST ORANGE 4 - 510699 TRADESCANTIA FUZZY 1
350569 HEUCHERA HAPPY AUTUMN 12 — 610793 TRADESCANTIA PISTACHIO 60
350579 HEUCHERA HAPPY RUBY ° — 611340 WAFFLE NARROW LEAF 85
PGGALP - GALLON-6" PERENNIAL GRASS 611320 WAFFLE PURPLE 8
190010 CAREX FEATHER FALLS 20 - XFO4BC - 4" FOLIAGE BLOOMING-C
190060 FESTUCA ELIJAH BLUE 3 — 700020 ANTHURIUM ARISTO RED 55 fb
190090 JUNCUS SPIRALIS s — 700060 ANTHURIUM WHITE 34 fb
190109 MUHLENBERGIA PINK MUHLY 13 b
CAPILLARIS XF04S - 4" FOLIAGE STANDING
PTB10 - BASKET 10" ANNUAL 640012 ALUMINUM BRONZE 100
800060 ASPARAGUS FERN SPRENGERI 19 640013 ANGEL VINE 37
800050 BOSTON FERN 81 - 640020 ASSORTED FOLIAGE 967
- 640031 BABY TEARS GREEN 55
SBOWL - COLOR BOWL 8" SUCCULENT 640035 BEGONIA STRAWBERRY 35
120170 SUCCULENT BOWL 2 — 640043 CALLISIA ROSATO PINK LADY 89
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Item

Description

XF04S - 4" FOLIAGE STANDING

640060
640063
640110
640200
640280

640311
640412
640500
640540
640563
640570
640575
640577
640579
640580
640645
640685
640731

640720

640700
640740
640770
640840

XF04SP-A - 4" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-A

640940
640890
640900
640911
640823
640810
640848
640839
640807
640813

XF04SP-B - 4" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-B

640820
640860

XF04SP-C - 4" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-C

641000
642020
642060

XF06B-C - 6" FOLIAGE BLOOMING-C

684002
684003

CORDATUM GREEN
CORDATUM LEMON STRIPE
CROTON MAMEY
DRACAENA MARGINATA

DRACAENA MARGINATA
MAGENTA

DRACAENA MASSANGEANA
HEDERA IVY GOLDEN JYTTE
NEPHTHYTIS ASSORTED
PALM NEANTHABELLA
PEPEROMIA GINNY

PILEA DEPRESSA CREEPING
PILEA MINT

PLECTRANTHUS GUACAMOLE
POLKA DOT MIX

POLKA DOT PINK

POTHOS N JOY

RHOEO DISCOLOR

SANSEVERIA MOONSHINE
SNAKE PLANT

SCHEF ARBORICOLA GOLD
CAPELLA

SCHEF ARBORICOLA GREEN
SPATHIPHYM PEACE LILY
SPIDER REVERSE

WAFFLE NARROW LEAF

ALOCASIA BAMBINO
ALOCASIA DRAGON SCALE
ALOCASIA LAUTERBACHIANA
ALOCASIA SILVER DRAGON
CALATHEA ORBIFOLIA
CHINESE MONEY PLANT
FICUS SHIVEREANA
HOMALOMENA SUNSHINE GEM
PHILODENDRON BIRKIN

PHILODENDRON PRINCE OF
ORANGE

STRING OF PEARLS
STRING OF TURTLES

PHILODENDRON PINK PRINCESS
PHILODENDRON RING OF FIRE
PHILODENDRON WHITE WIZARD

ANTHURIUM RED NEVADA
ANTHURIUM WHTIE SIERRA

XFO6H - 6" FOLIAGE HANGING

670000
670040

ALUMINUM BRONZE
ASSORTED FOLIAGE

Avail

50
68
91
57
18

89
14
288
39
66
192
149
94
15
64
36
125
35

76

132
47
21
95

35
18
84
8
54
52
66
81
43
18

46
52

42
177
30

18
20

69
993

QTY

fb
fb

Comment

Item Description Avail
XFO6H - 6" FOLIAGE HANGING
670080 BABY TEARS RED STEM 45
670140 BRIDAL VIEL 50
670160 CHARLIE CREEPING 102
670659 CISSUS GRAPE IVY 36
670660 CISSUS OAK IVY 69
670260 CORDATUM GREEN 166
670250 CORDATUM LEMON STRIPE 67
670320 FERN ASPARAGUS 105
670400 FERN DALLAS 80
670520 FISH HOOK SENECIO RADICANS 55
670682 HEDERA IVY CRESTED MANDA 14
670683 HEDERA IVY GOLDEN JYTTE 38
670681 HEDERA IVY WHITE RIPPLE 43
670780 LIPSTICK PLANT 9
670800 NEPHTHYTIS PLANT 146
670810 PARTHENOCISSUS SUGAR VINE 8
670840 PILEA DEPRESSA CREEPING 33
670860 PILEA MINT 103
670819 PLECTRANTHUS GUACAMOLE 16
670880 POTHOS GOLDEN 75
670920 PRAYER GREEN 18
670940 PRAYER RED 14
671019 SPIDER BONNIE 2
671060 SPIDER REVERSE 68
670710 TRADESCANTIA FUZZY 11
670740 TRADESCANTIA PINK 31
670742 TRADESCANTIA PISTACHIO 20
670760 TRADESCANTIA PURPLE 33
671110 WAFFLE NARROW LEAF 27
671080 WAFFLE PURPLE 20
XFO06S - 6" FOLIAGE STANDING
680080 ASSORTED FOLIAGE 988
680190 CORDYLINE GLAUCA 202
680300 DIEFFENBACH PERFECTA 69
680301 DIEFFENBACH TROPIC SNOW 27
680380 DRACAENA JANET CRAIG 23

COMPACTA
680420 DRACAENA MARGINATA TIPS 69
680630 FICUS RUBBER BURGUNDY 74
680652 FICUS TRIANGULARIS 19
680651 FICUS TRINET 66
680800 PALM ARECA 13
680920 PHILODENDRON SPLIT LEAF 7
680872 SANSEVERIA MOONSHINE 4
SNAKE PLANT
680871 SANSEVERIA ROBUSTA SNAKE 12
PLANT
680992 SCHEFFLERA AMANTE 30
681065 SPATHIPHYM DOMINO 16
681060 SPATHIPHYM PEACE LILY 40
SWEET CHICO

XF06SP-B - 6" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-B

683040 PHILODENDRON RING OF FIRE 18

QTY

Key: fb=full bloom, pb=partial bloom, bud=budded, blank=pot full, *=end cap quality, fb/pb=multiple crops
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Item Description Avail QTY Comment | Item Description Avail QTY Comment

XF06SP-B - 6" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-B XF10S - 10" FOLIAGE STANDING
683065 SANSEVIERIA BACULARIS 81 730032 ALOCASIA NARROW LEAF 6
MIKADO — LAUTERBACHIANA —
683080 SANSEVIERIA FERNWOOD 25 730008 ARALIA ELEGANTISIMA 12
NATURAL 730020 ASSORTED FOLIAGE 996
683060 SANSEVIERIA MIKADO 37 —
FERNWOOD — 730102 CORDYLINE AUNTIE LOU 51
730108 CORDYLINE FLORIDA 50 new
(1] -
XF06SP-C - 6" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY-C 10057 CRASSULA PORTULACARIA 14
683070 SANSEVIERIA GOJO 18 730142 CROTON PETRA o
XFO8H - 8" FOLIAGE HANGING 730200 DIEFFENBACH MARYANN 19
690010 BABY TEARS RED STEM 50 730440 DRACAENA MAGENTA 19 o
690012 BEGONIA STRAWBERRY 20 730420 DRACAENA MARGINATA 126 TIP
— BICOLOR —
690030 CISSUS DISCOLOR s 730445 DRACAENA MARGINATA 15
690450 CISSUS GRAPE IVY 15 COLORAMA —
650350 CISSUS OAK VY " 730375 DRACAENA MASSANGEANA 1
— CANE 2 1 —
690040 CORDATUM GREEN 180 730377 DRACAENA MASSANGEANA TIPS 54
690060 CORDATUM LEMON STRIPE 126 730650 FICUS RUBBER BURGUNDY o
690100 FERN ASPARAGUS 60 730820 PALM CAT v
690120 FERN BOSTON COMPACTA 69 730945 PHILODENDRON HOPE 0
690240 GOLDFISH 8 o 731130 SPATHIPHYM DOMINO 22
690291 HEDERA IVY CRESTED MANDA 40 731100 SPATHIPHYM SWEET CHICO .
690380 LIPSTICK PLANT 1 PEACE LILY —
690400 NEPHTHYTIS PLANT 43 731180 YUCCA CANE 15
690410 PARTHENOCISSUS AMAZONICA 26 .
JUNGLE VINE — XF10SMAJ - 10" FOLIAGE STANDING
690411 PARTHENOCISSUS SUGAR VINE 38 730880 PALM MAJESTY 83
690415 PELLIONIA REPENS 16 .
690436 PILEA DEPRESSA CREEPING 27 XF10SP - 10" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY
— 732135 DRACAENA JANET CRAIG 36 $45
690430 PILEA MINT 30 COMPAGTA —
690439 POTHOS CEBU BLUE 65
690440 POTHOS GOLDEN o XF12SP - 12" FOLIAGE SPECIALTY
690462 POTHOS N JOY 45 732096 DRACAENA LEMON LIME CANE 27 $65
690472 PRAYER GREEN 38
690510 SENECIO FLOWERING IVY 24
690490 SPIDER HAWAIIAN 19

XF10PR - 10" FOLIAGE PREMIUM

732004 AGLAONEMA SILVERBAY 120 7
CHINESE EVRGRN

732002 ASSORTED PREMIUM FOLIAGE 996 7

732000 BIRD OF PARADISE WHITE 47 7

732996 CALATHEA BEAUTY STAR 24 7

731998 CALATHEA RUFIBARBA VELVET 30 7
PRAYER

732008 DRACAENA LEMON LIME 82 7

732009 DRACAENA LIMELIGHT 6 L

732046 DRACAENA TORNADO 24 7

10067 DRACAENA TRICOLOR CANE 39 7
3,2,1

732039 FICUS TRIANGULARIS 38 7

732016 PHILODENDRON SPLITLEAF 33 L

732032 SANSEVERIA LAURENTII (YLW) 12 ____ short
SNAKE PLANT

732034 SANSEVERIA ZEYLANICA (GRN) 54 7
SNAKE PLANT

730989 SCHEFFLERA AMANTE GREEN 19
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